
Procurement Appeals Board

Metropolitan Code Section 4.36.070
2 years

3-5

Date of Appt. Term Exp.

Term-
Members

1600 2nd Avenue North

(615) 862-4050 amanda.deaton-moyer@nashville.gov

Alternate

Water Services

8/14/2019 6/30/2021

Representing:

Ms. Amanda  Deaton-Moyer

Nashville, TN 37208-

730 2nd Avenue South #103

(615) 880-1021 monica.fawknotson@nashville.gov
Sports Authority Director

6/4/2019 6/30/2021

Representing:

 Monica  Fawknotson

Nashville, TN 37210-

800 2nd Avenue South

(615) 862-6500 bill.herbert@nashville.gov
Codes Administration

6/4/2019 6/30/2021

Representing:

 Bill  Herbert

Nashville, TN 37210-

730 Second Avenue South #201

(615) 862-5050 velvet.hunter@nashville.gov

Alternate

General Services

6/4/2019 6/30/2021

Representing:

 Velvet  Hunter

Nashville, TN 37210-

106 Metro Courthouse

(615) 862-6151 talia.lomaxodneal@nashville.gov

Chair

Director of Finance

6/4/2019 6/30/2021

Representing:

 Talia  Lomax-O'dneal

Nashville, TN 37201-

700 2nd Avenue South #201

(615) 862-6151 kim.mcdoniel@nashville.gov

Alternate

Finance Department

6/4/2019 6/30/2021

Representing:

 Kim  McDoniel

Nashville, TN 37210-

Metropolitan Clerk's Office

Printed 18-Sep-19



Procurement Appeals Board

Metropolitan Code Section 4.36.070
2 years

3-5

Date of Appt. Term Exp.

Term-
Members

1600 2nd Av N

(615) 862-4505 scott.potter@nashville.gov
Water Services Director

6/4/2019 6/30/2021

Representing:

 Scott  Potter

Nashville, TN 37208-

730 Second Avenue South #201

(615) 862-5050 nancy.whittemore@nashville.gov
General Services Director

6/4/2019 6/30/2021

Representing:

 Nancy  Whittemore

Nashville, TN 37210-

Metropolitan Clerk's Office

Printed 18-Sep-19


